
ACADEMIC CALENDER (2018-19 SESSION 

The schedule of the semester as follows: 

Semester Activity Date 

First Semester Begins 1 August 2018 (Wednesday) 

1 August. 2018(Wednesday- 4t August( Saturday), 2018 
2d August(Thursday)- 4 August| Saturday), 2018 

5 August, 2018 (Mondey) 

Regisiration of studenits 

Orentation for freshers 

Commencement af Cass-work for al 
tatches 

Late regisiralion win fine 6 August to 10 August, 2018 (Monday to Friday) 

Last day for substtufion of courses 

Last day for withdrawal from courses 1 October,2018 (Monday) 
20 August. 2018 (Monday) 

MDTERM 8 October, 2018(Monday- 13 October,2018(Saturday) 

Last day for ciass-work 30 November, 2018 (Friday) 

3H December, 2018(Monday) to 14 Deçember, 

2018(Friday) 
14 December, 2018(Friday) 

Januany. 2019 (Thursday 

Comprenensive Examinations 

First Semester Ends 
Second Semester Begins 

Registration of students 
Cass-wOrk begins 

2nd to 5 January, 2019 (Thursday to Saturday) 
January, 2019 (Monday) 

Late registation 7 to 11t January, 2019 (Monday to Friday) 
SECOND Last day for substitution of courses 22 January. 2019 (Tuesday) 

15 March, 2019(Friday)
4 March (Monday) to 9 March (Saturday), 2019 

Last day ifor witndraal from courses 

MIDTERM 

Last day for class-work 3 May, 2019(Friday) 
Comprehensive Exarninations 
Second Semester ends 

Intemship Program Begins 

6 May (Monday) to 17 May. 2019 (Friday) 
17 May. 2019(Monday) 

29 May, 2019 (Wednesday) 

Intemship Program ends 
19 July, 2019 (Friday) 

Net Session Commence 01 August, 2019 (Thursday) 
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